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Women / 4 / Jr I
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Tu4153
Bay Island

9.425 9.650 9.5759.250 37.900
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Lilli Beal4149
Apex

9.125 9.575 9.5009.300 37.500
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Porter4157
Santa Cruz

9.100 9.650 9.2758.975 37.000
6T 1T 5 4T 3 

3 

Elise Beal4148
Apex

9.100 8.900 9.2759.100 36.375
6T 12 4 4T 4 

4 

Ava Sloan4160
Extreme

9.500 9.100 9.3508.375 36.325
1 8 12T 3 5 

5 

Matilda Wong4152
Bay Aerials

8.150 9.325 9.1509.525 36.150
15 5T 1 8 6 

6 

Bella Lim4163
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.875 9.350 9.0758.800 36.100
10 4 7 10 7 

7 

Gabby Alferez4154
Byers Roseville

9.375 8.700 9.2508.600 35.925
3 13T 11 6T 8 

8 

Laneyjah Hayden4156
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.300 9.1008.250 35.775
4T 7 15 9 9 

9 

Casey Johnson4159
Elite

9.000 9.025 8.9008.750 35.675
8T 10 9 13 10 

10 

Katelynn Enos4151
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.950 8.9758.775 35.500
11 11 8 12 11 

11 

Kendall Henningsen4158
Monterey Bay

9.000 9.050 8.8008.375 35.225
8T 9 12T 14 12 

12 

Sonia Das4150
Apex

8.300 8.700 9.2508.850 35.100
14 13T 6 6T 13 

13 

Lisette Lavoie4162
East Bay

8.350 9.325 9.0508.325 35.050
12T 5T 14 11 14 

14 

Abigail Kim4161
Luna

8.350 8.350 8.7508.725 34.175
12T 15 10 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr J
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Braga4181
Edge

9.500 9.375 9.6009.250 37.725
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Kathryn Murnin4170
West Valley

9.475 9.275 9.2258.925 36.900
2 3 8 5 2 

2 

Adelei Higdon4182
Gymtowne Coastside

9.200 9.550 9.4508.500 36.700
4 1 11 2 3 

3 

Indiana Davis4175
Clovis

8.850 8.950 9.3259.100 36.225
6 9 4T 3 4 

4 

Eila Eilfort4168
Santa Cruz

8.450 9.175 9.2759.100 36.000
12 5 4T 4 5T

5T

Brooke Belli4171
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 9.125 9.1758.825 36.000
5 6 9 6 5T

5T

Paige DeHart4167
CGA

8.700 9.050 8.9009.325 35.975
8 8 1 10 7 

7 

Elyse Murnin4169
West Valley

8.650 9.075 9.0009.225 35.950
10 7 3 7T 8 

8 

Bela Bhushan4179
Gymtowne SSF

8.675 9.200 8.6759.050 35.600
9 4 6 12 9 

9 

Gabriella Hansen4166
American

9.325 8.825 8.9258.350 35.425
3 10 12 9 10 

10 

Isabella Torres4155
Byers Roseville

8.625 8.400 9.0008.950 34.975
11 13 7 7T 11 

11 

Aryana Albert4164
Auburn

8.825 8.550 8.4008.125 33.900
7 12 13 14 12 

12 

Mayanna Smith4165
CSC - Cambrianna

8.375 8.200 8.6508.600 33.825
13T 14 10 13 13 

13 

Paulina Spencer4183
Auburn

8.375 8.800 8.7757.800 33.750
13T 11 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr K
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Bernal4196
Pacific West

9.000 9.400 9.4759.225 37.100
2T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Theresa Bruce4184
Accel

8.675 9.575 9.5009.300 37.050
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Sophie Kelly4173
CGA

8.775 9.450 9.4509.100 36.775
7T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Elena Waller4174
Golden Bear

9.000 9.175 9.2508.825 36.250
2T 7 8 4T 4 

4 

Daphne Schengel4200
Excel

9.000 8.875 9.2009.050 36.125
2T 12 5 6T 5 

5 

Emma Blakeley4188
Marin Elite

9.250 8.500 9.1759.000 35.925
1 15 6 8T 6 

6 

Ava Faucher4177
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.200 9.0008.600 35.600
5T 6 10 10 7 

7 

Sophia Dovgan4180
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.025 9.2008.400 35.425
5T 11 12T 6T 8 

8 

Katelyn Mash4199
Royal

8.425 8.725 9.1759.075 35.400
12 13 4 8T 9 

9 

Ameena Sakata4201
GymStars Stockton

8.300 9.050 9.2508.400 35.000
15 9* 12T 4T 10T

10T

Heidi Koenig4192
Elevate

8.450 9.050 8.5758.925 35.000
11 9* 7 15 10T

10T

Eva Allison4190
Santa Rosa

8.350 9.150 8.8258.450 34.775
14 8 11 12T 12 

12 

Ava Scyoc4176
Technique

8.775 9.300 8.9007.775 34.750
7T 4 15 11 13 

13 

Gabriela Servin4172
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.550 8.8258.700 34.575
10 14 9 12T 14 

14 

Scarlett Spear4178
Redwood Empire

8.400 9.225 8.6508.175 34.450
13 5 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr L
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Bitter4186
Airborne

8.950 9.725 9.5509.300 37.525
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Barlow4219
GymStars Stockton

9.300 9.500 9.4509.150 37.400
1 4T 7 3 2 

2 

Elisa Osadchyy4195
CYC

8.950 9.625 9.5009.250 37.325
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Heidi Clarke4197
Liberty

8.925 9.400 9.2509.450 37.025
7 7T 1 5 4 

4 

Saoirse Mullins4210
West Valley

8.875 9.500 9.2009.175 36.750
8 4T 5T 6 5 

5 

Evann Feldman4193
Redwood Empire

8.825 9.575 9.3508.625 36.375
9 3 10 4 6 

6 

Izabel Zaballero4206
Top Flight

9.275 9.200 9.1258.700 36.300
2 9 9 7 7T

7T

Brooke Bollinger4213
Extreme

9.150 8.950 9.0009.200 36.300
4 12 4 8T 7T

7T

Ava Yniguez4194
Elite

9.250 9.100 9.0008.375 35.725
3 10 13 8T 9 

9 

Tess Huseman4185
Accel

8.675 9.050 8.7259.175 35.625
12 11 5T 12 10 

10 

Alexa Young4187
Bay Island

8.600 9.450 8.7008.575 35.325
13 6 12 13 11 

11 

Maya Abouahmed4189
Technique

8.725 9.400 8.5508.225 34.900
11 7T 14 14 12 

12 

Amber Kane4191
Monterey Bay

8.800 8.150 8.9508.850 34.750
10 14 8 10 13 

13 

Ava Blanchard4198
TumbleTime - CP

8.350 8.500 8.8758.600 34.325
14 13 11 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Ranta4211
Central Coast

9.200 9.375 9.1259.375 37.075
2 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Victoria Peraza Sumuano4208
Novato

9.400 9.150 9.3259.050 36.925
1 6 6T 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Franzia4217
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.575 9.1509.150 36.550
8 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Kennady Smith4212
Central Coast

9.025 8.700 9.4009.350 36.475
3 11 2 1 4 

4 

Brieana Ortiz4207
Champion

9.000 9.050 9.1509.125 36.325
4T 8 4T 3T 5 

5 

Kalina Bizal4203
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.925 9.0759.050 36.050
4T 9 6T 8T 6 

6 

Sara Nordlund4205
Menlo Sparks

8.825 9.325 9.0758.800 36.025
7 3 12 8T 7 

7 

Jaelle Tieche4204
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 9.125 9.1009.125 35.975
9 7 4T 7 8 

8 

Grace Fischer4202
Auburn

8.875 9.275 8.7258.950 35.825
6 4 8 12 9 

9 

Mia Haudenschild4214
Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.225 8.7758.675 35.200
10 5 13 11 10 

10 

Lucy Perez4218
The Cave

8.475 8.750 8.8508.850 34.925
12 10 10 10 11 

11 

Mia Selmer4215
Tricks

8.500 8.300 9.1258.825 34.750
11 13 11 5T 12 

12 

Ava Bock4209
Elevate

8.425 8.400 8.6008.900 34.325
13 12 9 13 13 

13 
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